

## Materiale electrice

I.D.: 42232111

---

Data publicarii	12.03.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.217,21 RON - 2.217,21 RON

---

Descriere: Materiale electrice conform atasament  
BEC E27 100W 10 buc 1.26 12.6 TUB NEON 8W 11  
buc 5.46 60.06 BATERII R3 4 buc 0.92 3.68 PROIECTOR LED 100W 1 buc 117.64 117.64  
LAMPĂ LED 36W 3 buc 35.29 105.87 COLIER CABLU 250X4,5 1 buc 9.24 9.24 COLIER CABLU  
200X2,5 1 buc 4.2 4.2 PRIZA DUBLĂ ST 2 buc 7.98 15.96 BEC LED 50W 24 buc 40.34 968.16  
ADAPTOR E40-E27 22 buc 3.78 83.16 BEC LED 5W 1 buc 5.04 5.04 STECHER CP 2 buc 3.02  
6.04 CABLU MYYUP 2X1 145 m 0.92 133.4 COLIER CABLU 4,5X310 1 buc 15.97 15.97 MUFA 10  
buc 3.19 31.9 TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 19/6 1 buc 21.85 21.85 CABLU MYYM 3X2,5 50 m 2.96  
148 CAP STENDER 2 buc 2.94 5.88 LAMPĂ BAT E27 2 buc 15.97 31.94 BEC LED 12W E27 2  
buc 6.72 13.44 INTRERUPATOR PT 3 buc 7.14 21.42 PRIZA CP 1 buc 6.55 6.55 DIBLU 6+HOL  
20 buc 0.08 1.6 TRIPLU STECHER 1 buc 7.98 7.98 COLIER CABLU 4,5X360 1 buc 14.29 14.29  
COLIER CABLU 7,5X300 1 buc 10.08 10.08 COLIER CABLU 3,5X290 2 buc 7.56 15.12  
INTRERUPATOR ST 1 buc 5.88 5.88 CABLU UTP 108 m 0.42 45.36 CLEMA RAPIDA 2P 10 buc  
0.84 8.4 MORSETE 4 2 buc 3.78 7.56 PAPUC ELECTRIC 10 buc 0.42 4.2 SMIRGHEL 80 2 ml 2.1  
4.2 SMIRGHEL 100 2 ml 2.1 4.2 BEC LED 12W 3 buc 6.72 20.16 LAMPĂ LED 36W 2 buc 35.29  
70.58 BEC LED 15W 3 buc 8.4 25.2 TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 4,8 5 buc 2.61 13.05  
TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 6,4 5 buc 3.11 15.55 TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 12 10 buc 4.62 46.2  
TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 19 10 buc 7.56 75.6 2217.21

---